
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/454

Tournament: EYT June 2022
Organizer: Elite Youth Tour

Division: U12B
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Sebastian Vetter 1248 48

2 Dawson Kohl 1101 -99

3 Miles Klein 1070 -130

4 Madden Asbaty 1063 -137

5 Eason Taylor 1031 -169

6 Brendan Zabelka 872 -328

7 Peter Garcia 821 -379

8 Kendall Witherspoon 746 -454

9 Caleb Boykin 717 -483



Division: U12B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Sebastian Vetter 246 173 213 211 243 162 1248 48

2 Dawson Kohl 124 234 206 172 198 167 1101 -99

3 Miles Klein 182 156 163 168 193 208 1070 -130

4 Madden Asbaty 175 204 191 225 146 122 1063 -137

5 Eason Taylor 139 171 147 188 168 218 1031 -169

6 Brendan Zabelka 131 148 128 161 156 148 872 -328

7 Peter Garcia 124 172 126 154 113 132 821 -379

8 Kendall Witherspoon 110 105 117 141 138 135 746 -454

9 Caleb Boykin 119 114 98 140 111 135 717 -483



Division: U12B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Sebastian Vetter 1248 48

2 Dawson Kohl 1101 -99

3 Miles Klein 1070 -130

4 Madden Asbaty 1063 -137

Cutline

5 Eason Taylor 1031 -169

6 Brendan Zabelka 872 -328

7 Peter Garcia 821 -379

8 Kendall Witherspoon 746 -454

9 Caleb Boykin 717 -483



Division: U12B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Sebastian Vetter [0] [] [0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Madden Asbaty [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Dawson Kohl [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Miles Klein [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Sebastian Vetter [201] [4]Madden Asbaty [134]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Dawson Kohl [188] [3]Miles Klein [178]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Sebastian Vetter [253] [2]Dawson Kohl [160]



Division: U12G
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Alyssa Bechtol 1006 -194

2 Alivia Portillo 833 -367

3 Kenzington Sulzener 810 -390

4 Ellie Kate Murray 718 -482

5 Saige Portillo 691 -509

6 Jersey Asbaty 615 -585



Division: U12G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Alyssa Bechtol 125 193 150 183 150 205 1006 -194

2 Alivia Portillo 193 142 144 130 112 112 833 -367

3 Kenzington Sulzener 179 104 108 157 143 119 810 -390

4 Ellie Kate Murray 123 123 111 117 122 122 718 -482

5 Saige Portillo 94 143 96 126 141 91 691 -509

6 Jersey Asbaty 100 112 102 142 84 75 615 -585



Division: U12G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Alyssa Bechtol 1006 -194

2 Alivia Portillo 833 -367

3 Kenzington Sulzener 810 -390

Cutline

4 Ellie Kate Murray 718 -482

5 Saige Portillo 691 -509

6 Jersey Asbaty 615 -585



Division: U12G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Alyssa Bechtol [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Alivia Portillo [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Kenzington Sulzener [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Alyssa Bechtol [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Alivia Portillo [0] [3]Kenzington Sulzener [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Alyssa Bechtol [179] [2]Alivia Portillo [147]



Division: U15B
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Jos Weems 1168 -32

2 Gavin Murray 1198 -2

3 Ryan Luecker 1177 -23

4 Zayne Shockency 1144 -56

5 Tyler Williams 1086 -114

6 Matteo Quintero 1058 -142

7 Tyler Paulus 1005 -195

8 Aidan Lee 963 -237

9 Wesley Peterson 953 -247

10 Joshua Sachs 932 -268

11 Nicholas Sachs 929 -271

12 Will Hudson 917 -283

13 Nathan Sisco 906 -294



Division: U15B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Gavin Murray 184 202 234 179 152 247 1198 -2

2 Ryan Luecker 147 160 243 190 247 190 1177 -23

3 Jos Weems 199 199 198 174 197 201 1168 -32

4 Zayne Shockency 171 202 222 166 186 197 1144 -56

5 Tyler Williams 150 182 189 189 173 203 1086 -114

6 Matteo Quintero 174 179 194 180 147 184 1058 -142

7 Tyler Paulus 191 179 165 186 128 156 1005 -195

8 Aidan Lee 179 184 123 155 163 159 963 -237

9 Wesley Peterson 184 120 176 161 147 165 953 -247

10 Joshua Sachs 146 159 177 122 157 171 932 -268

11 Nicholas Sachs 151 158 192 145 161 122 929 -271

12 Will Hudson 207 136 121 167 135 151 917 -283

13 Nathan Sisco 161 146 148 123 149 179 906 -294



Division: U15B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Gavin Murray 1198 -2

2 Ryan Luecker 1177 -23

3 Jos Weems 1168 -32

4 Zayne Shockency 1144 -56

5 Tyler Williams 1086 -114

6 Matteo Quintero 1058 -142

Cutline

7 Tyler Paulus 1005 -195

8 Aidan Lee 963 -237

9 Wesley Peterson 953 -247

10 Joshua Sachs 932 -268

11 Nicholas Sachs 929 -271

12 Will Hudson 917 -283

13 Nathan Sisco 906 -294



Division: U15B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Gavin Murray [0] [] [0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Zayne Shockency [0] [5]Tyler Williams [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Ryan Luecker [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Jos Weems [0] [6]Matteo Quintero [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Gavin Murray [0] [4]Zayne Shockency [0]

R2-2 [2]Ryan Luecker [0] *Winner* [3]Jos Weems [0]

R3-1 [1]Gavin Murray [0] *Winner* [3]Jos Weems [0]



Division: U15G
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Kaeley Dangerfield 1071 -129

2 Ashlin Teves 1050 -150

3 Addison Kohl 1011 -189

4 Savannah Portillo 995 -205

5 Cassidy Vincent 824 -376



Division: U15G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Kaeley Dangerfield 182 169 169 213 155 183 1071 -129

2 Ashlin Teves 212 139 164 156 164 215 1050 -150

3 Addison Kohl 203 131 186 171 151 169 1011 -189

4 Savannah Portillo 154 187 157 170 158 169 995 -205

5 Cassidy Vincent 96 186 140 126 149 127 824 -376



Division: U15G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Kaeley Dangerfield 1071 -129

2 Ashlin Teves 1050 -150

Cutline

3 Addison Kohl 1011 -189

4 Savannah Portillo 995 -205

5 Cassidy Vincent 824 -376



Division: U15G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Kaeley Dangerfield [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Ashlin Teves [0] [] [0]

R1-4 [] [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Kaeley Dangerfield [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Ashlin Teves [0]

R3-1 [1]Kaeley Dangerfield [165] [2]Ashlin Teves [211]



Division: U18B
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Ke'jon Miller 1102 -98

2 Gabe Castro 1238 38

3 Henry Gawron 1164 -36

4 Dylan Murray 1162 -38

5 Nathen  L Noscal-Sakai 1142 -58

6 Woodley Dangerfield 1126 -74

7 Aidan Kohl 1085 -115

8 Guy Carbonaro 1082 -118

9 Connor Anderson 1062 -138

10 Ayden Sulzener 1059 -141

11 Nicholas Santay 1029 -171

12 Manuel Padilla 868 -332

13 Liam Zaker 851 -349



Division: U18B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Gabe Castro 225 193 225 203 193 199 1238 38

2 Henry Gawron 191 182 191 209 203 188 1164 -36

3 Dylan Murray 161 169 189 224 215 204 1162 -38

4 Nathen  L Noscal-Sakai 223 187 203 190 171 168 1142 -58

5 Woodley Dangerfield 167 211 159 151 256 182 1126 -74

6 Ke'jon Miller 122 177 231 229 140 203 1102 -98

7 Aidan Kohl 177 182 172 207 156 191 1085 -115

8 Guy Carbonaro 161 188 198 190 128 217 1082 -118

9 Connor Anderson 221 159 151 187 192 152 1062 -138

10 Ayden Sulzener 172 177 213 167 141 189 1059 -141

11 Nicholas Santay 181 165 116 235 177 155 1029 -171

12 Manuel Padilla 119 159 147 135 168 140 868 -332

13 Liam Zaker 147 143 147 151 124 139 851 -349



Division: U18B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Gabe Castro 1238 38

2 Henry Gawron 1164 -36

3 Dylan Murray 1162 -38

4 Nathen  L Noscal-Sakai 1142 -58

5 Woodley Dangerfield 1126 -74

6 Ke'jon Miller 1102 -98

Cutline

7 Aidan Kohl 1085 -115

8 Guy Carbonaro 1082 -118

9 Connor Anderson 1062 -138

10 Ayden Sulzener 1059 -141

11 Nicholas Santay 1029 -171

12 Manuel Padilla 868 -332

13 Liam Zaker 851 -349



Division: U18B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Gabe Castro [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [4]Nathen  L Noscal-Sakai [0] [5]Woodley Dangerfield [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Henry Gawron [0] [] [0]

R1-4 [3]Dylan Murray [0] *Winner* [6]Ke'jon Miller [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Gabe Castro [0]

R2-2 [2]Henry Gawron [0] *Winner* [6]Ke'jon Miller [0]

R3-1 [1]Gabe Castro [0] *Winner* [6]Ke'jon Miller [0]



Division: U18G
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Monica Darrow 1022 -178

2 Amanda Kouros 998 -202

3 Emily Biondo 995 -205

4 Mia Kottke 938 -262

5 Jacquelyn Porro 913 -287

6 Kahlen Ranson 885 -315



Division: U18G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Monica Darrow 167 168 131 190 174 192 1022 -178

2 Amanda Kouros 161 185 167 141 151 193 998 -202

3 Emily Biondo 147 148 175 188 156 181 995 -205

4 Mia Kottke 161 127 150 127 163 210 938 -262

5 Jacquelyn Porro 149 152 181 148 150 133 913 -287

6 Kahlen Ranson 170 133 145 158 138 141 885 -315



Division: U18G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Monica Darrow 1022 -178

2 Amanda Kouros 998 -202

3 Emily Biondo 995 -205

4 Mia Kottke 938 -262

Cutline

5 Jacquelyn Porro 913 -287

6 Kahlen Ranson 885 -315



Division: U18G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Monica Darrow [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [4]Mia Kottke [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Amanda Kouros [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Emily Biondo [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Monica Darrow [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Amanda Kouros [0] [3]Emily Biondo [0]

R3-1 [1]Monica Darrow [219] [2]Amanda Kouros [155]



Division: U23
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Trevor Amir 1186 -14

2 Olivia Daujatas 1240 40

3 Anthony Lundy 1156 -44

4 Austin Tungate 1130 -70

5 Kalei Bass 1109 -91

6 Chris Little 1100 -100

7 Christian Merrick 1088 -112

8 Megan Gillson 1081 -119

9 George McCoy 1059 -141

10 Sebastian Beth 1043 -157

11 Carter Hoffman 983 -217



Division: U23
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Olivia Daujatas 216 191 226 215 223 169 1240 40

2 Trevor Amir 160 191 186 223 181 245 1186 -14

3 Anthony Lundy 156 178 165 245 194 218 1156 -44

4 Austin Tungate 225 181 210 179 160 175 1130 -70

5 Kalei Bass 177 179 223 152 192 186 1109 -91

6 Chris Little 192 166 187 202 187 166 1100 -100

7 Christian Merrick 155 175 217 194 167 180 1088 -112

8 Megan Gillson 131 153 207 169 210 211 1081 -119

9 George McCoy 158 162 177 206 160 196 1059 -141

10 Sebastian Beth 189 205 198 163 156 132 1043 -157

11 Carter Hoffman 127 202 184 192 123 155 983 -217



Division: U23
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Olivia Daujatas 1240 40

2 Trevor Amir 1186 -14

3 Anthony Lundy 1156 -44

4 Austin Tungate 1130 -70

5 Kalei Bass 1109 -91

6 Chris Little 1100 -100

Cutline

7 Christian Merrick 1088 -112

8 Megan Gillson 1081 -119

9 George McCoy 1059 -141

10 Sebastian Beth 1043 -157

11 Carter Hoffman 983 -217



Division: U23
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Olivia Daujatas [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [4]Austin Tungate [0] *Winner* [5]Kalei Bass [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Trevor Amir [0] [] [0]

R1-4 [3]Anthony Lundy [0] [6]Chris Little [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Olivia Daujatas [0] [5]Kalei Bass [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Trevor Amir [0]

R3-1 [1]Olivia Daujatas [157] *Winner* [2]Trevor Amir [189]



Division: U12B
Tournament Totals for the 'JG Qualifier' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U12B
Competition: JG Qualifier, Block: JG
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15B
Tournament Totals for the 'JG Qualifier' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15B
Competition: JG Qualifier, Block: JG
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15G
Tournament Totals for the 'JG Qualifier' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15G
Competition: JG Qualifier, Block: JG
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U18B
Tournament Totals for the 'JG Qualifier' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U18B
Competition: JG Qualifier, Block: JG
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified




